UNIVERSITY FEES
Concurrent Enrollment Fee
Graduation fee (Pharmacy & Doctor of Education)
Graduation fee (College of Arts & Science, Physician Assistant, Masters of Public Health &
Graduate School)
Late Registration Fee
Graduation (In Absentia) Fee (Additional)
NSF Check Service Charge (Each Time Returned)
Subject Change (per form)
Transcripts (each)
Interest-0.75% per month on the unpaid balance
Late Penalty-3% of the unpaid balance at the end of each semester (assessed on December 15th
for the Fall Semester and May 15th for the Spring Semester)

OTHER COSTS-PER SEMESTER
Transportation-Off Campus Students
Transportation-On Campus Students
Personal Miscellaneous Expenses
Books

OTHER COMMUTER MEAL PLAN OPTIONS**
Commuter Meal Plan - 25 Swipes
Commuter Meal Plan - 100 Swipes
Commuter Meal Plan - 130 Swipes

**Contact Auxillary Services for additional details and expiration dates.

$250
148

120
100
33
30
10

$1,500
1,050
1,080
650

$175
1,000
1,250



