## **Xavier University of Louisiana**

UNIVERSITY FEES	
Concurrent Enrollment Fee	\$250
Graduation fee (Pharmacy & Doctor of Education)	148
Graduation fee (College of Arts & Science, Physician Assistant, Masters of Public Health &	
Graduate School)	120
Late Registration Fee	100
Graduation (In Absentia) Fee (Additional)	33
NSF Check Service Charge (Each Time Returned)	30
Subject Change (per form)	10
Transcripts (each)	5
Interest-0.75% per month on the unpaid balance	
Late Penalty-3% of the unpaid balance at the end of each semester (assessed on December 15th	
for the Fall Semester and May 15th for the Spring Semester)	
OTHER COSTS-PER SEMESTER	
Transportation-Off Campus Students	\$1,500
Transportation-On Campus Students	1,050
Personal Miscellaneous Expenses	1,080
Books	650
OTHER COMMUTER MEAL PLAN OPTIONS**	
OTHER COMMOTER MEAL PLAN OPTIONS	
Commuter Meal Plan - 25 Swipes	\$175
	\$175 1,000
Commuter Meal Plan - 25 Swipes	
Commuter Meal Plan - 25 Swipes Commuter Meal Plan - 100 Swipes	1,000